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

 Property Information
Subdivision: Chaminade Marketing Name: Gated Community Planned Community Name: Chaminade
Township - Range - Section: 4N - 2E - 7 Plat: Block: 
Builder: Pulte Model: Semi-Custom Fenced: Yes
Lot #: 55 Lot Size: 7,501-10,000
Master BR: 22x16 BR 2: 12x10 BR 3: 12x10 BR 4: 11x11
BR5: 0x0 LR: 14x16 Din Room: 13x11 Fam Room: 17x15
Kitchen: 14x16 Den/Other: 0x0 Phys Challngd: Horses: No

Single Family-Detached
Single Level
Fee Simple
2251-2500 Sq Ft
Full Bath Master BR
Double Sinks
Other (See Remarks)
Master Bedroom Split
Master BR Walk-In Closet
No Fireplace
Private Pool
Play Pool
Spa - None
Formal Dining Room
Eat-in Kitchen
Breakfast Bar
Range/Oven
Dishwasher
Disposal

Microwave
Pantry
Kitchen Island
Kitchen Feat-Other (Remarks)
Washer Included
Dryer Included
Inside Laundry
Vaulted Ceiling(s)
Drinking Water Filtering System
Pre-Wire for Surround Sound
Satellite Dish for TV - Owned
Cable TV Available
High Speed Internet Available
Security System - Owned
Family Room
Den/Office
Covered Patio(s)
Yard Watering System-Front
Yard Watering System-Back

Exterior Features-Other (Remarks)
3 Car Garage
Extended Length Garage
Electric Door Opener(s)
RV Gate
Frame/Wood Construction
Painted Finish
Stucco Finish
All Tile Roof
Refrigeration
Gas Heat
Sunscreen(s)
Ceiling Fan(s)
Multi-Pane Windows
Multi-Zones
APS
SW Gas
City Water
Sewer-Public

Sewer-In and Connected
City Services
Block Fencing
Mountain View(s)
Gated Community
Possess-Close of Escrow
HOA Incl-Common Area Maint
HOA-No Visible Trucks, Trailers, RV, Boats
HOA-Professionally Managed
1st Loan-Conventional
New Fin-Cash
New Fin-CTL
New Fin-Conventional
Seller Disclosure Available
Agency Disclosure Required

 School Information
Elem School: Copper Creek Jr High School: Hillcrest High School: Mountain Ridge
Elem School District: 97 High School District: 97
 Financial Information

Equity: $ 510,000 Taxes/Year: $1916 / 2004 Downpayment: 0 
HomeOwnerAssociation: Yes / $50 / Monthly Land Lease: $0 / PAD Fee: $0 / 
Chaminade Comm. HOA
Rec Center: /0/

Prepared by: Gregory Swann Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify all information. Wed, Jun 14, 2006 10:28 AM 
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